Wednesday
Friday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday
Monday
Friday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Friday
Monday

Thursday

Will Carleton Academy

8/22/18

8/31/18

9/03/18

9/21/18

9/24/18

10/04/18

10/05/18

10/19/18

11/07/18

11/21/18

11/22/18

11/23/18

12/21/18

1/07/19

1/14/19

2/14/19

2/15/19

2/18/19

3/11/19

3/22/19

3."?‘)."r l 9

4/08/19

4/18/19

4/19/19

5727719

6/06/19

School Calendar
2018-2019*

First Day of School — Start time 8:10 am

Family Learning Day — No School

Family Learning Day — No School

Staff Professional Development — 11:40 am
Family Learning Day — No School

Parent-Teacher Conferences — Dismiss 1 1:40 am
Family Learning Day — No School

Staff Professional Development — Dismiss 11:40 am
Staff Professional Development — Dismiss 11:40 am
Begin Thanksgiving Break — Dismiss 11:40 am
Thanksgiving Day — No School

Thanksgiving Break — No School

Begin Winter Break —Dismissal 11:40 am

End Winter Break — Return to School

Family Learning Day — No School
Parent-Teacher Conferences — Dismiss 11:40 am
Family Learning Day — No School

Family Learning Day — No School

Family Learning Day — No School

Staff Professional Development — Dismiss 11:40 am
Begin Spring Break — Dismiss 11:40 am

End Spring Break — Return to School

Staff Professional Development — Dismiss 1 1:40 am
Family Learning Day — No School

Memorial Day — No School

Last Day of School — Dismiss 11:40 am

*Please accept this as a proposed calendar.



