Will Carleton Academy School Calendar 2018-2019*

Wednesday	8/22/18	First Day of School – Start time 8:10 am
Friday	8/31/18	Family Learning Day - No School
Monday	9/03/18	Family Learning Day - No School
Friday	9/21/18	Staff Professional Development – 11:40 am
Monday	9/24/18	Family Learning Day – No School
Thursday	10/04/18	Parent-Teacher Conferences – Dismiss 11:40 am
Friday	10/05/18	Family Learning Day – No School
Friday	10/19/18	Staff Professional Development – Dismiss 11:40 am
Wednesday	11/07/18	Staff Professional Development – Dismiss 11:40 am
Wednesday	11/21/18	Begin Thanksgiving Break – Dismiss 11:40 am
Thursday	11/22/18	Thanksgiving Day – No School
Friday	11/23/18	Thanksgiving Break - No School
Friday	12/21/18	Begin Winter Break –Dismissal 11:40 am
Monday	1/07/19	End Winter Break – Return to School
Monday	1/14/19	Family Learning Day – No School
Thursday	2/14/19	Parent-Teacher Conferences – Dismiss 11:40 am
Friday	2/15/19	Family Learning Day - No School
Monday	2/18/19	Family Learning Day - No School
Monday	3/11/19	Family Learning Day - No School
Friday	3/22/19	Staff Professional Development – Dismiss 11:40 am
Friday	3/29/19	Begin Spring Break – Dismiss 11:40 am
Monday	4/08/19	End Spring Break – Return to School
Thursday	4/18/19	Staff Professional Development – Dismiss 11:40 am
Friday	4/19/19	Family Learning Day - No School
Monday	5/27/19	Memorial Day – No School
Thursday	6/06/19	Last Day of School – Dismiss 11:40 am
*Please accept this as a proposed calendar.		